COMUNE DI ENDINE GAIANO

TASSI DI ASSENZA E DI PRESENZA DAL 01-10-2017 AL 31-10-2017

Descrizione struttura
AFFARI GENERALI
ECONOMICO
VIGILANZA-ATTIV.
TECNICO-GEST.

Dipendenti
3
4
1

GG dovuti GG presenza GG assenza % presenza % assenza

66,00
79,00
22,00
88,00

57,00
72,00
15,00
78,00

9,00
7,00
7,00
10,00

86,36
91,14
68,18
88,64

13,64

8,86
31,82
11,36



